569
572
575
573
570
576
571
577
574

Namn

Conway David

Eriksson Tuva

Karlstrom Signe

Lande Lotta

Lyrberg Olivia

Monthan Lindholm Thilde
Sundstrém Emilia

Ohman Miranda

Ostling Sofia

Alvsjo AIK Simférening

Fodd
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007

Licens

BH1806
BQ7806
AY4407
BF8205

BO3007
BH5806
BO3407
BF0407

Klubb

ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF
ALVSIO SF

Anmailda grenar
9,11,13
22,24,26
3
22,24,26
22,24,26
3,22,24,26
22,24,26
3,24,26
3,22,24,26
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